UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT4406                                                                                            Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 5
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ QW-R502-233.B
N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT
MODE
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UT4406 can provide excellent RDS(ON), low gate charge

Lead-free:    UT4406L
Halogen-free: UT4406G
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UT4406-S08-R UT4406L-S08-R UT4406G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UT4406-S08-T UT4406L-S08-T UT4406G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UT4406                                                                                            Power MOSFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                    ʳ                              QW-R502-233.B
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION